DHS DATA DASHBOARD - FISCAL YEAR 2013

Schools

Number of

Jul-12

Aug-12

Sep-12

Oct-12

Nov-12

Dec-12

Jan-13

Feb-13 | Mar-13

Apr-13

May-13

Jun-13

FY 2013

Prior FY
2012

FY
Comparison
13 vs. 12

Jun-12

% Change
Jun-13 vs.
Jun-12

School-Aged
Children in
Shelter

11,202

11,664

11,973

11,965

11,936

12,064

12,217

12,148 | 12,201

11,959

11,907

11,905

20,683

18,581

11%

10,171

17%)

Average School
Attendance Rate

NA

NA

85.20%

86.90%

82.8%

84.3%

82.9%

83.2%| 81.5%

86.1%

84.0%

79.4%

83.63%

82.65%

0.98%

75.6%

3.8%)

Percent of
families
successfully
placed by
youngest school-
aged child's
school address

NA

NA

66.34%

73.32%

71.43%

68.32%

65.07%

70.15%| 75.39%

84.14%

67.03%

63.84%

70.50%

76.53%

-6.03%

76.55%

-12.7%
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