DHS DATA DASHBOARD - FISCAL YEAR 2013

Schools

															FY		% Change
														Prior FY	Comparison		Jun-13 vs.
	Jul-12	Aug-12	Sep-12	Oct-12	Nov-12	Dec-12	Jan-13	Feb-13	Mar-13	Apr-13	May-13	Jun-13	FY 2013	2012	13 vs. 12	Jun-12	Jun-12
Number of																	
School-Aged																	
Children in																	
Shelter	11,202	11,664	11,973	11,965	11,936	12,064	12,217	12,148	12,201	11,959	11,907	11,905	20,683	18,581	11%	10,171	17%
Average School																	
Attendance Rate	NA	NA	85.20%	86.90%	82.8%	84.3%	82.9%	83.2%	81.5%	86.1%	84.0%	79.4%	83.63%	82.65%	0.98%	75.6%	3.8%
Percent of																	
families																	
successfully																	
-																	
placed by																	
youngest school-																	
aged child's																	
school address	NA	NA	66.34%	73.32%	71.43%	68.32%	65.07%	70.15%	75.39%	84.14%	67.03%	63.84%	70.50%	76.53%	-6.03%	76.55%	-12.7%